
Date Meet/Race Location Time Who

Saturday, January 19, 2019 CA. Winter Championship Qualifier - All 
Comers Meet RUHS 9:00 AM All Levels

Saturday, January 26, 2019 Parlauf Relays West Los Angeles College 9:00 AM Select Athletes only

Saturday, February 16, 2019 Four way Meet (Redondo, Brea, Yorba 
Linda, Los Alamitos) Yorba Linda High School 9:00 AM All Levels

Saturday, February 23, 2019 Long Beach Poly Track Rabbit Invitational Veterans stadium, Long Beach City 
College 9:00 AM All Levels

Friday, March 1, 2019 Griffin Relays Los Alamitos High School 2:00 PM All Levels

Friday, March 8, 2019

Saturday, March 9, 2019

Saturday, March 16, 2019 Mustang Relays Mira Costa 9:00 AM All Levels

Saturday, March 23, 2019 Distance Meet of Champions Azusa Pacific College 7:00 AM All Levels - Distance Only

Friday, March 29, 2019 Trabuco Hills Distance Carnival Trabuco Hills High School 3:30 PM All Levels - Distance Only

Saturday, March 30, 2019 Trabuco Hills Invitational Trabuco Hills High School 8:00 AM All Levels - except distance

Friday, April 5, 2019

Saturday, April 6, 2019

Wednesday, April 10, 2019 Tri-Meet TBD TBD All Levels

Thursday, April 11, 2019

Friday, April 19, 2019

Saturday, April 20, 2019

Tuesday, April 23, 2019 Bay League Prelim Mira Costa 1:00 PM All Levels

Friday, April 26, 2019 Bay League Finals Mira Costa 5:00 PM Qualifiers

Saturday, May 4, 2019 CIF SS Division 1 Prelims Trabuco High School TBD Qualifiers

Saturday, May 11, 2019 CIF SS Division 1 Finals El Camino College TBD Qualifiers

Friday, May 17, 2019

Saturday, May 18, 2019

Friday, May 24, 2019

Saturday, May 25, 2019

Qualifiers

CIF State Championships Buchanan High School, Clovis TBD Qualifiers

or

&

Redondo Nike Invitational RUHS TBA&

&

&

or

&

CIF SS Masters Meet El Camino College TBD

All Levels

Arcadia Invitational

2019 Redondo Union Track & Field Schedule

Mt Sac Relays El Camino College TBD Select Varsity Only

Arcadia High School TBA Select Varsity Only


